
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 61C-PM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:61C
Driver:Shifler , Michael

Bus Parking

1:50 pm GARAGE 15727 Hott Lane

2:22 pm ARRIVE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:33 pm ORIGIN GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:33 pm STOP 21211 San Mar Rd

2:34 pm STOP 21203/21205/21209 SAN MAR RD

2:34 pm STOP 21168 San Mar Rd

2:35 pm STOP 21116 SAN MAR RD

2:37 pm STOP 21158 Greenbrier Rd

2:38 pm STOP 21322 Greenbrier Rd

2:39 pm STOP 21350 Greenbrier Rd

2:40 pm STOP 21364 Greenbrier Rd

2:41 pm STOP 21442/21445 GREENBRIER RD

2:42 pm STOP 21460 GREENBRIER RD

2:43 pm STOP 21514 MOUNT LENA RD

2:46 pm STOP 8715 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

2:47 pm STOP 21370/21373 Mount Lena Rd

2:48 pm STOP 21313 MOUNT LENA RD

2:49 pm (stop) MOUNT LENA RD @ LUMS LN

2:51 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ MOUNTAIN MEADOW DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 61C-PM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY PM

2:52 pm (stop) BEAVER CREEK RD @ CHILDACREST DR

2:52 pm STOP 20767 Beaver Creek Rd

2:53 pm STOP 20729 BEAVER CREEK RD

AM-pick up then T/A    PM-T/A then drop off

2:55 pm STOP BLACK ROCK RD @ COUNTRY STORE LN

2:57 pm STOP BRAEBURN DR @ CLYDELEVEN DR

3:04 pm STOP 21878 BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD

3:13 pm STOP 8148/8150/8154 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD

3:14 pm STOP 8342 Mountain Laurel Rd

3:16 pm STOP 20941 San Mar Rd

3:17 pm STOP 20915 SAN MAR RD

3:18 pm STOP 20828 SAN MAR RD

3:21 pm STOP 8212/8211/8213  MAPLEVILLE RD

3:21 pm STOP MAPLEVILLE RD @ JESSIE LN

3:26 pm END CAMPUS AVE No Intersection

3:27 pm SCHL BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

Route Last Updated: 8/13/2022



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 518-PM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:518

2:33 pm ORIGIN GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:37 pm STOP 20304 NATIONAL PIKE

2:40 pm STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ CROSSFIELD RD

2:45 pm STOP 10018 WHITE HALL RD

2:47 pm STOP 10403 White Hall Rd

2:49 pm STOP 10547 White Hall Rd

2:53 pm (stop) 20245 MOUNT AETNA RD

2:54 pm STOP AYOUB LN @ SASHA BLVD

2:55 pm STOP SASHA BLVD @ SHALOM LN

2:57 pm STOP SHALOM LN @ SANI LN

2:59 pm STOP 11021 SANI LN

3:01 pm STOP PARKWOOD DR @ PLUMWOOD DR

3:03 pm (stop) PARKWOOD DR @ COTTONWOOD DR

3:03 pm (stop) PARKWOOD DR @ EASTWOOD DR

3:04 pm STOP EASTWOOD DR @ MAHOGANY DR

3:05 pm STOP EASTWOOD DR @ TEAKWOOD DR

3:07 pm (stop) EASTWOOD DR@CHERRY HILL CIR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 578-PM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:578
Driver:Kifer, Beth

2:33 pm ORIGIN GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:35 pm STOP 8806 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

2:37 pm STOP 21425/21432 RUBLE RD

2:38 pm STOP 21352 Ruble Rd

2:39 pm (stop) 21250 National Pike

2:41 pm (stop) 9325 STOTTLEMYER RD

2:42 pm STOP 9512 STOTTLEMYER RD

2:47 pm (stop) 10420 Mapleville Rd

2:51 pm (stop) 10132 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

2:51 pm (stop) 10122/10124 Crystal Falls Dr

2:51 pm (stop) 10018 Crystal Falls Dr

2:52 pm (stop) 9954 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

2:52 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ WHITE OAK RD

2:53 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ BLACK ROCK LN

2:53 pm STOP 9726 Crystal Falls Dr

2:54 pm STOP 21716 BLACK ROCK RD

2:55 pm STOP 21642/21643 Black Rock Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 578-PM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY PM

2:56 pm (stop) 21601 Black Rock Rd

2:56 pm STOP 21543 Black Rock Rd

2:57 pm (stop) BLACK ROCK RD @ CRABAPPLE LN

2:57 pm STOP BLACK ROCK RD @ MEADOW ROCK DR

2:58 pm (stop) 21335 BLACK ROCK RD

2:58 pm STOP 21347 Ridenour Rd

2:59 pm (stop) 21407 RIDENOUR RD

3:00 pm STOP 21510 Ridenour Rd

3:01 pm STOP 21609 RIDENOUR RD

3:02 pm STOP 21642 Ridenour Rd

3:03 pm (stop) 9435/9437 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:05 pm STOP 9602 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:08 pm (stop) 9333 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:08 pm STOP 9323 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:10 pm STOP 9001 Crystal Falls Dr



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 596-PM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY PM

Bus:596
Driver:Hammond, Kenneth

2:33 pm ORIGIN GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:36 pm STOP 20670/20668 BEAVER CREEK RD

2:39 pm STOP 9620 BEAVER CREEK CHURCH RD

2:41 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ PEMBROKE DR

2:41 pm STOP 9813 WHITE HALL RD

ALSO 9931 WHITE HALL RD

2:43 pm STOP WHITE HALL RD @ SPLENDOR VIEW TER

2:43 pm STOP WHITE HALL RD @ PREMIERE VIEW CIR

2:44 pm STOP WHITE HALL RD @ HIGHVIEW CT

2:50 pm STOP Wilderness Run Rd@Golden Angel Ct

2:51 pm STOP WILDERNESS RUN RD @ CYNTHIA CT

2:52 pm STOP WILDERNESS RUN RD @ WILDBERRY CT

2:52 pm STOP 8919/8923/8927 MAPLEVILLE RD

2:53 pm STOP 8838 Mapleville Rd

2:57 pm STOP 20446 MILL POINT RD

2:57 pm STOP 20407 MILL POINT RD

2:57 pm STOP MILL POINT RD @ ARCADIA LN

3:00 pm STOP 19910 Benevola Church Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 596-PM-1 GBE GREENBRIER ELEMENTARY PM

3:01 pm STOP 20139/20153 Benevola Church Rd

3:03 pm STOP 20039 TOMS RD

Lilly Kay Trail

3:03 pm STOP 20028 TOMS RD

3:05 pm STOP 19825 Toms Rd

3:05 pm STOP TOMS RD @ LEMUEL LN

3:05 pm STOP 19718/19717 Toms Rd

3:07 pm STOP COOL HOLLOW DR @ COOL HOLLOW TER

3:08 pm STOP 8842 Old National Pike

3:10 pm STOP 8228 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:11 pm STOP 8128 OLD NATIONAL PIKE




